Banrion Na
Farraige

Coll

Corrib Princess
Dun Aengus

lkom K

Liffey Ferry No Il

Moon River

Naomh Ciaran Il

Rhum

Shannon Breeze
Spiorad Naomh
Phadraig

Tormore

10/04/2022

23/05/2022

06/02/2022
16/02/2022

18/03/2022

17/06/2022

13/05/2022

27/04/2022

12/04/2022

14/03/2022
02/05/2022

28/06/2022

Between Rossaveal, Co. Galway to the
Aran Islands Co. Galway & from the Cliffa
of Moher, always more than 0.5 miles

BURTONPORT TO ARANMORE ISLAND AND
MAGHEROARTY AND CURRAN PORT TO
INNISHBOFFIN AND TORY ISLAND IN
FAVOURABLE WEATHER.

Lough Corrib in fine & favourable weather.
Baltimore, Sherkin Island - Abbey Strand
Jetty, Schull, North harbour, Cape Clear

Between Rerrin or Tra Glabhalda slipways,
Bere Island and Beal Lough or
Castletownbere slipways.

The River Liffey east of the Samuel Beckett
Bridge to a line drawn between the
easternmost point of the South Wall
breakwater to the easternmost point of the
Bull Wall breakwater in favourable weather
conditions. Passengers may be embarked
and disembarked only at the pontoons on
the North Wall Quay and Sir John
Rogerson's Quay. The

vessel shall not ply east of the East Link
bridge when visibility is reduced to less
than 100m nor when directed not to do so
by Dublin VTS.

SHANNON ---- ERNE WATERWAYS ATHLONE
--- BALLYCONNELL---- INCLUDING LOUGH
KEY.

Between Roonagh and Inishturk, Clare
Island, Achill, Old Head , Rosmoney and
Westport. Between Cleggan and Inisbofin.

Burtonport to Aranmore Island,
Magheroarty and Tory Island

Between Killimer and Tarbert.

Within a line from Murrisk pier to Inishgort
Light during the hours of daylight and
favourable weather

Between Roonagh and Inishturk, Clare
Island, Achill, Old Head , Rosmoney and
Westport. Between Cleggan and Inisbofin.



