Particular Vessel	Date of	Plying Limits
Banríon Na Farraige	expiry 10/04/2022	Between Rossaveal, Co. Galway to the Aran Islands Co. Galway & from the Cliffa of Moher, always more than 0.5 miles
Coll	23/05/2022	BURTONPORT TO ARANMORE ISLAND AND MAGHEROARTY AND CURRAN PORT TO INNISHBOFFIN AND TORY ISLAND IN FAVOURABLE WEATHER.
Corrib Princess	06/02/2022	Lough Corrib in fine & favourable weather.
Dun Aengus	16/02/2022	Baltimore, Sherkin Island - Abbey Strand Jetty, Schull, North harbour, Cape Clear
Ikom K	18/03/2022	Between Rerrin or Trá Glabhalda slipways, Bere Island and Beal Lough or Castletownbere slipways.
Liffey Ferry No II	17/06/2022	The River Liffey east of the Samuel Beckett Bridge to a line drawn between the easternmost point of the South Wall breakwater to the easternmost point of the Bull Wall breakwater in favourable weather conditions. Passengers may be embarked and disembarked only at the pontoons on the North Wall Quay and Sir John Rogerson's Quay. The vessel shall not ply east of the East Link bridge when visibility is reduced to less than 100m nor when directed not to do so by Dublin VTS.
Moon River	13/05/2022	SHANNON ERNE WATERWAYS ATHLONE BALLYCONNELL INCLUDING LOUGH KEY.
Naomh Ciaran II	27/04/2022	Between Roonagh and Inishturk, Clare Island, Achill, Old Head, Rosmoney and Westport. Between Cleggan and Inisbofin.
Rhum	12/04/2022	Burtonport to Aranmore Island, Magheroarty and Tory Island
Shannon Breeze	14/03/2022	Between Killimer and Tarbert.
Spiorad Naomh Phádraig	02/05/2022	Within a line from Murrisk pier to Inishgort Light during the hours of daylight and favourable weather
Tormore	28/06/2022	Between Roonagh and Inishturk, Clare Island, Achill, Old Head , Rosmoney and Westport. Between Cleggan and Inisbofin.